91
Text
90
Text PCB Power Relay – G5LE
P
ow
er
 R

consumption types available.
■ Pre-soldered terminals.
Ordering Information
Enclosure Rating Contact Form Contact Material
AgSnO2 AgSnIn
Flux protection SPDT G5LE-1 G5LE-1-ASI
G5LE-1-VD G5LE-1-ASI-VD
G5LE-1-CF G5LE-1-ASI-CF
SPST-NO G5LE-1A G5LE-1A-ASI
G5LE-1A-VD G5LE-1A-ASI-VD
G5LE-1A-CF G5LE-1A-ASI-CF
Fully sealed SPDT G5LE-14 G5LE-14-ASI
G5LE-14-VD G5LE-14-ASI-VD
G5LE-14-CF G5LE-14-ASI-CF
SPST-NO G5LE-1A4 G5LE-1A4-ASI
G5LE-1A4-VD G5LE-1A4-ASI-VD
G5LE-1A4-CF G5LE-1A4-ASI-CF
PCB Relay – G6RL
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETRES.